
Name of Advocate Mobile No. Email Bar Regn. No.

Diptiman Banerjee 9434161823 diptimanbanerjee@gmail.com F-661/902 of 1998

Sagar Dey 9932748599 deysagar625@gmail.com WB/972/1995

Sri Souman Chatterjee 9434373036 WB/254/1992

Tanmay Chakraborty 9434346131 WB/1072/2003

Bikash Chandra Chatterjee 9800665671 F/570/506/83

Shyama Prasad Bandyopadhyay 9475497034 WB/1845/78

Sanjib Ghosh 9732273045 SanjibghoshPrr@gmail.com F-258/289 of 2008

Sanjoy Kumar Dutta 8145656151 Sanjoydutta379@gmail.com F-602/1126 of1998

Ranjit Kumar Mukherjee 9046101801 RanjitMukherjeeLawyer@gmail.com WB-1801/1978

Pankaj Kumar Goswami 9932398205 goswaniSmita88@gmail.com WB- 448/224 of1980

Smita Goswami 7259278135 goswamiSmita88@gmail.com 2001/17 Dt.10-01-201

Tarun Kumar Mukherjee 8145410639 F4/608 Dt.19-01-1996

Susanta Rakshit 9153058072 rakshitsusanta@gmail.com WB501/2007

Deep Mukherjee 8436123623 deepmukherjee27@Gmail.com F520/421 of 2016

Nityananda Mahato 7488637012 Nityananda.nm@gmail.com F/316/255/2017

Dinesh Mahato 7407258363 dmahto521@gmail.com WB/752-B/2007

Debdatta Mukhopadhyay 9434149946 devdatta.mukherjee@gmail.com WB/95/1997

Bijoy Kumar Singha Deo 7384048242 adv.bksd@gmail.com WB/313/2003

Tapas Kumar Mahato 9732042077 tapasmahato134@gmail.com F-1350/1996

Koushik Singh 9932262065 koushiksiingh@gmail.com WB/181/2003

Abdus Samad Ansary 9734216822 samadadv75@gmail.com F-666/642/2001

Sk Mujibar Rahaman 9932873949 mujibarrahmanprr@gmail.com F-1447/2000

Anirban Adhikary 9733792289 advanirban82@gmail.com F/1186/987 of 2008

Amitava Mandal 9832163078 amitavamandal28@Yahoo.com WB/705/1996

Sudhangshu Sekhar  Banerjee 8777269701 sudhansusekharbanerjee@gmail.com WB/189/81Dt.21-01-81

Rakhahari Chatterjee 7872482037 rakhaharichatterjee2017@gmail.com F/504/436 of 2010

Bijoy Ranjan Kumar 9434372686 bijoyranjan6@gmail.com F/63/31 of 1997

Manab Mukherjee 9434324463 raja2013.mm@gmail.com F/390/414/94

Prayatna Ganguly 9734752580 Prayantnaadvocate@gmail.com F/311/179/2014

Rajjak Ansari 9932774489 rajjakansari786@gmail.com WB/1052/81

Subhas Gorai 9851800930 subhas143@gmail.com F-330/2013

Bikramjit Mahapatra 9332997572 bikramboss@gmail.com F/558/2013

Hrishikes Bandyopadhyay 9932903259 hrishikesBandopadhyay@gmail.com F/185/178 of1994

Suvadeep Sarkar 9933787726 Suvadeep.sarkar@gmail.com F/664 of2013

Kapil Lath 9886144162 kapil_lath2007@yahoo.com.in KAR/2394/15

Arnab Mukherjee @ Raju 9332281316 WB/1043/1015/2000

Subhatosh Sinha 9475659964 Subhatosh@gmail.com F-761/1148/1998

Shuvojit  Basu 9535143254 jeet08@gmail.com F/1190/2011

Joydeb Mukherjee 9434112418 joydebmukherjee67@gmail.com F/837/2006

Ashok Kumar Mahato 8942808140 F-1518/02dt-06/08/02

Subodh Kumar Chatterjee 9434161735 c.subodh54@gmail.com B.S.B.C . pat917/87

Sri Amiya Kumar Banerjee 9732107055 F/ 128/1988

Krishna Pada Mahato 9933888973 F-209/210 of 2006

Tapas Kanti Kuiry 9933974817 tapaskantiadv@gmail.com WB/1339/83

List Ld. Advocates of Purulia Court       (as per CIS 
Database on 10-01-2024)



Tarakishore Ojha 8900704694 tarakishore@gmail.com WB 718/1998

Jibananda Chatterjee 9933987348 chatterjeejibananda@gmail.com WB/1974/2001

Bidyut Kumar sannigrahi 9832264100 bidyutsannigrahi.adv@gmail.com WB/399/2000

Atul Chandra Mahato 9933567302 advocate.amahato@gmail.com F/646/644/84

Lalmohan Mahanty 9932895068 mahantylalmohan@gmail.com 797/87dt. 21-08-1987

Abhishek Banerjee 9800577321 abhishek6.adv@gmail.com F/395/2010

Dilip Kumar Bagaria 9434232146 dilip.bagaria456@gmail.com A-359/2000

Prabhat Ranjan Daripa 9832472429 pdaripa78@gmail.com F/183/207 of 2016

Ramasis Maji 9932705138 advocate.r.maji@gmail.com F-867/866/2001

Santanu Roy 9933982321 sroy15071973@gmail.com F-768/827 of 2003

Arup Ratan Goswami 9933524884 goswamiarupratan@g.mail.com F-1316/1298/2001

Sanjib Kumar Banerjee 9333935590 F/490/83

Nitai Mandal 9002489668 nitaimandal1971@gmail.com F-1448/1538/2000

Asit Banerjee 9932989777 AsitBanerjeeAdv@gmail.com F-1417/02

Swapan Kumar Dutta 9933655856 F/649/84

Pradip Kumar Bandyopadhyay 9332338137 pbanerjeePurulia@gmail.com F-1675/1664 of 1999

Swapan Kumar Majumdar 9434882144 Smajumdarprl57@gmail.com F/44/44/1985

Suresh Chandra Mahato 9933965497 sureshmahatoadv@gmail.com F/ 259/2008

Nand Lal Singhnia 9434006554 nandlal.singhania@gmail.com WB/1023/83

Jyoti Mishra 9332383505 gourimanitiwari@gmail.com WB-F-457/03

Debasis Ghosh 9434346154 debuadv066@gmail.com F-458/03

Dilip Kumar Dutta 9734750701 dkdutta00@gmail.com WB/507/1994

Ajit Kumar Sinha 9474722799 aksinha.purulia@gmail.com WB/1179/1974

Sukla Ghoshal 9932706273 biswaranjan.pwd@gmail.com WB/148/201

Chhanda Chatterjee 9832133229 chhandamukherjee919@gmail.com F-472/2005

Dharampal Tiwari 9635787422 dharampaltiwari7@gmail.com F/666/2013

Sanatan Kumar 8972292264 734/468of2005

Biman Ganguli 9800056569 advbimanganguli1985@gmail.com F/586/2010

Lokesh Banerjee 9332163570 subhrabk6@gmail.com 660/1983/BR

Sekhar Bose 9732343637 sekharpuruli@gmail.com F/106/497/2007

Kanan Chakraborti 9434304299 F/772/1150/1998

Swapan Kumar Banerjee 9547968169 swapankumarbanerjee98@gmail.com F/1455/1446/81

Atanu Sarkar 9434304344 WB/13/1985

Ambuj Kumar Mahato 9932873729 F/51/59/2002

Soraj Kanti Mukherjee 6294864067 F-414/2006

Prashanta Kumar Sen 9474510530 WB- 9274/1978

Prasanta Kumar Sarkar 9679207827 advprasantaprl@gmail.com F/1212/1167/99

Sudhansu Paramanik 9932272141 sudhansuadv321@gmail.com F/1321/1214/2001

Jimut Kanti Mahato 9932897518 Jimutkantimahato@gmail.com F-298/217 of 2007

Rajib Dutta 9434346815 rajibdutta1981@gmail.com F/337/2009

Sankar Bhusan Lye 9800665075 298/88 dt 10-05-88

Khagendranath Pandey 9932563089 pandeykhagendranath@gmail.com 456/617 of 1981

Ajit Kumar Mahanty 9547346746 457/618 of 1981

Partha Sarathi Roy 9434659480 psroy.adv@gmail.com WB452/82

Shahina Shams 9641503337 shahinashams11@gmail.com WB/1294/2010

Snehasish Kumar Ghosh 9609590453 Snehasish.ghosh31@gmail.com F/154/110/2012

Prafulla Kumar Mahato 9735124268 prafullakumarmahato5@gmail.com F/730/716/80 of 1980

Mousumi Paul 9434346017 mousumipaulattorney@gmail.com F-535/333/2001

Biswarup Pattanaik 9933918688 biswaruppattanaik00@gmail.com F/848/2004

Nilesh Sarkar 9932848823 nileshsarkar027@gmail.com F/456/03



Mantu Mahato 9933758599 mantumahato007@gmail.com F/315/254 of 2017

Basudeb Bakshi 9933651679 adv.basudebbakshiprl19@gmail.com F/785/772/89

Prasenjit Mukherjee 9434656905 PrasenjitMukherjee397@gmail.com F-715/1145 of1998

Haradhan Nandi 9932338036 nandiharadhan2017@gmail.com F-608/1127 of 1998

Barnali Chakraborty 9547551094 Chakrabortyjhulan@gmail.com WB/F/430/374/1996

Gangadhar Mahato 9434657180 gangadharprl@gmail.com F/896/770  of  2004

Ramaprasad Chatterjee 9851884556 aryachatt15@gmail.com F/890/2001

Gouri Nath Mahato 9932804017 L 830/80

Dhananjoy Kuiry 9547867691 dnjkry7@gmail.com F/1594/1451/2014

Subhas Banerjee 9932874127 subhasbanerjee802@gmail.com WB/748/96

Bhriguram Mahato 7602477370 Bhrigurammahato132@gmail.com WB/758/1992

Somenath Banerjee 9333713564 somenath.jhalda@gmail.com WB/215/204

Uttam Kumar Mahato 9800825268 muttam222@gmail.com F/1740/1906 of 2013

Tapati Goswami( Chatterjee) 9547971810 tapatic07@gmail.com F-1435/13980 of 1999

Saktipada Sen 9434883015 WB/831/1976

Manoj Kumar Bhakat 9434304726 manojkumarbhakatprl@gmail.com WB/82/97/2000

Durgaprasad Bhagat 9434304726 WB/981/1964

Alak Kumar De 8436721042 1216/1196 of 1978

Ranjit Kumar Das 9434140506 WB/201/1969

Satyabrata Chattapadhyay@Chatt 9932936442 satyabratachottapapadhyay96@gmail.com Wb/100/77

Anil Chandra Mahata@Anil Kuma 9635285158 anilkumarchoudhury1965@gmail.com F-139/134 of 1994

Sambhu Nath Mukherjee 9932947874 WB/150/1969

Biplab Mahato 9475421363 mahato26591@gmail.com W.B F/1400/2015

Paramita Pattanayak 9475657745 Jinia.Paramita@gmail.com WB/960/2010

Ashok Kumar Mahato 9800433018 F-616/1987

Hari Sankar Kuiry 9434542824 WB/1007/2002

Pallabi Ojha 8436094505 ojhapallabi1@gmail.com WB(F) /1113/963/2014

Arup Kumar Mukherjee 9434246127 advocatearup.Mukherjee@gmail.com WB/673/1976

Bhola Nath Sarkar 9434324556 WB/659/96

Sunil Baran Mahanty 9002286510 F/564/89

Biplab Sen 9434658170 biplabsenadv@yahoo.com WB/610/2006

Arjun Das 8906830169 arjundasadvocate@gmail.com F/125/136/2016

Badrinarayan Pandey 9932901849 F/1270/1253/82

Samanta Kumar Banerjee 9732246142 F/845/2012

Jimut Bahan Banerjee 9933515624 WB/1185/1981

Joy Prakash Mahata 7384468392 WB/846/81

Annadas Paramanik 9547020004 pramanikannadas@gmail.com F-2171/11

shibaram Karmakar 9434198919 skarmakaradvocate@gmail.com F-459/611 of 2003

Shibadas Bandyopadhyay 7602437551 F-359/2005-2006

Nishu Khedia 9609937067 nishukhedia@gmail.com F-128/2011 of 2013

Piyus Khedia 9434018534 pkhedia@gmail.com F-593/453 of 2005

Sanat Kumar Sarkar 9434197755 WB/1001/1971

Subhasis Sarkar 9732340155 F/111/49/2000

Shib Ranglal Sao 8158909058 F/270/1982

Manu Rani Kundu 9832270110 manuranikundu13@gmail.com F/1312/1293/1999

Binod Kumar Sao 9434140433 bksao.adv@gmail.com WB/249/1985

Arunabha Sinha Mahapatra 9434161804 arunabhasinhamahapatra@gmail.com WB/759/86

Harihar Mukherjee 8101426850 F/93/90 of 1988

Nabin Kumar Sao 9932332015 nabinsao45@gmail.com F/184/2007

Saroj Kanti Mukherjee 8436965638 skmukherjeeadv@gmail.com F/414/206



Parimal Kr. Chatterjee Parimalkr.chatterjeeadv@G.mail.com F/434/04

Subhendu Sekhar Sen 9932220344 Sen.Subhendu15@gmail.com WB/375/81

Sujata Singh 9046148154 ssujata522@gmail.com 2473/2003/JH

Anadi Charan Chatterjee 9434882687 JH/348/01 27/08/2001

Dilip Kumar Mishra 9434542323 dkmishra.advocate99@gmail.com F/1228/1202/98

Biswanath Haldar 9831779605 biswanathhalderpur30@gmail.com WB/159/1977

Arup Kumar Chatterjee 9932947917 arup.chatterjee12@gmail.com F/142/137/96

Kumari Supriya Chakraborty 8877237806 supriyachakraborty02@gmail.com F/2252/2179 of 2017

Atik Ansary 9635890835 atifansary@gmail.com F/958/2010

Bimal Kumar Gorain 9932262261 bimalkumargorain3010@gmail.com WB/93/1995

Aditya Kumar Mandal 9434659542 aditya-1@yahoo.in F/948/2007

Nalinaksha Chatterjee 9434705471 F/423/459 OF 1975

Abhijit Bandyopadhyay 9732349792 F-956/1622 of 2008

Mumtaz Hussain Ansary 9932220224 Mumtazansary248@G.mail.com F-419/390 OF 1989

Sanjoy Kumar Ojha 7602096888 sanjoyojhaadv1972@gmail.com F-278/212 OF 2007

Indrajit Singha Deo 8001604991 F/1109/1078/99

Nilendu Sarkar 9434659541 nilendusarkar8@gmail.com F/949/2007

Biswajit Mukherjee 8972632696 F/1446/2002

Susanta Kumar Panda 9732158010 advspanda8010@gmail.com F-1428/1469

Priya Ranjan Adhikary 9832208434 priyaranjanadhikary@gmail.com F/116/2009

Aloke Kumar Tewari 9732125061 alokekumartewari@gmail.com Wb/662/1996

Biswajit Chattopadhyay 9932801223 advbiswajit111@gmail.com F/1046/1061/2001

Asit Baran Saha 9434232503 WB/388/1972

Kalyan Dutta 9434346053 kalyandutta201718@gmail.com F/1095/997/97

Debasis Maji 9933665554 majhideva@gmail.com F-965/869/99

Rup Kumar Chatterjee 9474019244 crup@gmail.com F-384/2006

Dr. Rahul Singhania 9635888444 rahulsinghania.rahul@gmail.com F/175/2012

Tapas Kumar Patra 9564614481 advocatetapas008@gmail.com F/1033/2008

Madhusudan Kundu 9434001139 WB/1101/1981

Arnab Mukherjee 9434163231 arnabmukherjee143@gmail.com F/278/2010

Major Mukherjee 9932223360 themajormukherjee@gmail.com F/455/386 of 2017

Shyamal Kumar Mahato 9110184684 F/1094/1084/2001

Utpal Banerjee 8637523009 utpalbanerjee446@gmail.com F/535/2009

Anjan Choudhury 8536946332 rupamanjan@gmail.com WB-F/579/643 of2011

Chandan Banerjee 9046607622 chandanbanerjee.adv@gmail.com F/1017/2010

Dipak Kumar Tewari 9679004687 dipaktewarip51@gmail.com F/600/2123/2011

Subhajit Sarkar 9434246303 kujansubho123@gmail.com WB/1924/1995

Ranjit Kumar Mukherjee 9932237675 ranjitadvo22@gmail.com F/762/516 of 2005

Subesh Chattaraj 9775734570 SubeshChattaraj05@gmail.com F/907/1487/2009

Mukul Dixit 9800908181 mukuldixit777@gmail.com F/65/2016

Sajal Supakar 9932337097 Sajalsupakar@gmail.com F-514/03

Avijit Pal 9064369657 F-85/799-2003

Kamal Kumar Mishra 9647600325 F/338/2016

Tapan Mahato 9232442877 F-1104/1073/99

Himadri Chatterjee 9434176359 2/1979 of1979

Dr.Samir Kumar Shaw 9474999330 monu_500@yahoo.co.in WB/1139/2004

Sanjib Kumar Patra 9434588489 rickpatar12122005@gmail.com F-933/2004

Sagar Mandal 9932601404 mandalsagar062@gmail.com F/348/331/91

Shri Bidhan Kumar Patra 9800655139 F/763/1011/1995

Dhiren Chandra Mahato F/576/1981



Lakshmi Kanta Moni 9932857945 F/429/405/1991

Gambhir Kumar 9800277258 gambhirkumarkm@gmail.com F/570/2007

Nimai Choudhury 9732041514 F/1294/1281/2000

Samar Kumar Mahato 9679340558 F 541/806 of 2010

Rajendra Kumar Chhatri 9434372623 rajendrachhatri14@gmail.com F/1382/1359/2000

Susanta Sekhar Tewari 9434372833 sstiwary1234@gmail.com F/971/917/2000

Bablu Layek 9932219819 F/716/760/201

Saikat Gorain 9153092209 Saikatgorain1990@gmail.com F- 78/76/2018

Somenath Patra 9434130343 Somenath.patr@gmail.com F-723/718/1984

Anwar Ali Ansari 9832703668 F-808/796/1991

Manu Rani Kundu F- 1312/1293/1999

Sachidananda Mahato 9932579567 sn12345mahato@gmail.com WB/898/84

Shyamal Kumar Mahato 9110184684 F 1094/2001

Kirity Bhusan Mahato 9732086192 F/771/912 of 1983

Ananta Banerjee 8768910899 Advocateanantabanerjee2012@gmail.com F/1044/2012

Swapan Kr. Chakrabarti 9434324758 swapanchakrabarti@96.www.com F/81/87/1998

Subhoday Chatterjee 9933593802 subhodaychatterjee15@gmail.com F/185/2007

Ashok Kumar Rakshit ashokkumarrakshit@gmail.com F/606/841/99

Arpita Ghosal 8016640968 Arpitaghosal92@gmail.com WB/115/2016

Sashikant Saw 8016365116 sashikant.sao@gmail.com WB-F-77/75 of 2018

Biswanath Chatterjee 8670060200 F/572/1970

Manisha Mukherjee 9832777850 Manishamukherjee210@gmail.com F/1295/2010

Subrata Banerjee 8777269701 subrata1995banerjee@gmail.com F/1509/1864/2018

Bhagirath Mahato 9635491309 bhagirathmahato2012@gmail.com F/1170/896/2018

Shri Somnath Banerjee WB/0000

Shyamali Ghosh 7908580597 advshyamali@gmail.com F/290/251/2011

Debasish Mahato 9635881191 mahatouttam125@gmail.com F/768 of 2019

Anubhab Mukherjee 9475338797 anubhabmukherjee21@yahoo.com F/611/4214/2022

Monika Khera 9547497683 advocatemona27@gmail.com WB/F/604/560/2016

Sulekha Rani 7076173737 sulekhatapan96@gmail.com F/593/1613/2021

George Daniel Das 8100991565 gdd4056@gmail.com F/4466/4379/2022

Sandip Tewary 7827286197 sandiptewary@gmail.com F-853-1/2013
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